
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start
0 1. EMTimingOct01 546 days? Mon 4/15/02
1 1.4 Calorimeter upgrades 546 days? Mon 4/15/02

2 1.4.1 Electromagnetic timing 546 days? Mon 4/15/02

3 1.4.1.1 Research and Development 390 days? Mon 4/15/02

4 1.4.1.1.1 Prototype Test Stand 60 days? Mon 4/15/02

5 1.4.1.1.1.1 TDC Board 3 mons? Mon 4/15/02

6 1.4.1.1.1.2 ASD Board 3 mons? Mon 4/15/02

7 1.4.1.1.1.4 PMT with modified base 3 mons? Mon 4/15/02

8 1.4.1.1.10 Test ASD System 160 days? Mon 3/3/03

9 1.4.1.1.10.1 Test 1st ASD Batch 2 mons? Mon 3/3/03

10 1.4.1.1.10.2 Test 2nd ASD Batch 2 mons? Mon 4/28/03

11 1.4.1.1.10.3 Test 3rd ASD Batch 2 mons? Mon 6/23/03

12 1.4.1.1.10.4 Test 4th ASD Batch 2 mons? Mon 8/18/03

13 1.4.1.1.9 Test ASD->TDC Cables 100 days? Mon 7/8/02

14 1.4.1.1.9.1 Test 2 Prototypes 2 wks? Mon 7/8/02

15 1.4.1.1.9.3 Test CEM Cables 2 mons? Mon 9/30/02

16 1.4.1.1.9.4 Test PEM Cables 2 mons? Mon 9/30/02

17 1.4.1.1.12 Test TDC Boards 40 days? Tue 6/17/03

18 1.4.1.1.12.1 Test CEM TDC Boards 4 wks? Tue 6/17/03

19 1.4.1.1.12.5 Test PEM TDC Boards 4 wks? Tue 7/15/03

20 1.4.1.2 Procure parts 546 days? Mon 4/15/02

21 1.4.1.2.1 Miscellaneous 240 days? Mon 4/15/02

22 1.4.1.2.1.7 F Lemo Connectors for CEM 12 mons? Mon 4/15/02

23 1.4.1.2.1.5 M Lemo Connectors for CEM 12 mons? Mon 4/15/02

24 1.4.1.2.1.6 M Lemo Connectors for PEM 12 mons? Mon 4/15/02

25 1.4.1.2.1.9 AMP Connector Parts for PEM 0 mons? Mon 4/15/02

26 1.4.1.2.2 Cables 50 days? Fri 7/19/02

27 1.4.1.2.2.3 CEM ASD to TDC 10 wks? Fri 7/19/02

28 1.4.1.2.2.4 PEM ASD to TDC 10 wks? Fri 7/19/02

29 1.4.1.2.3 Electronics 346 days? Fri 1/17/03

30 1.4.1.2.3.13 Build CEM+PEM ASD Boards 120 days? Fri 1/17/03

31 1.4.1.2.3.13.5 1st Batch 6 wks? Fri 1/17/03

32 1.4.1.2.3.13.3 2nd Batch 6 wks? Fri 2/28/03

33 1.4.1.2.3.13.4 3rd Batch 6 wks? Fri 4/11/03

34 1.4.1.2.3.13.6 4th Batch 6 wks? Fri 5/23/03

35 1.4.1.2.3.18 Build CEM+PEM Transition Boards 120 days? Fri 1/17/03

36 1.4.1.2.3.18.12 1st Batch 6 wks? Fri 1/17/03

37 1.4.1.2.3.18.13 2nd Batch 6 wks? Fri 2/28/03

38 1.4.1.2.3.18.14 3rd Batch 6 wks? Fri 4/11/03

39 1.4.1.2.3.18.15 4th Batch 6 wks? Fri 5/23/03

40 1.4.1.2.3.33 TDC Boards 20 days? Mon 5/19/03

41 1.4.1.2.3.33.1 CEM TDC Boards 1 mon? Mon 5/19/03

42 1.4.1.2.3.33.2 PEM TDC Boards 1 mon? Mon 5/19/03

43 1.4.1.2.3.27 VME Crate - first floor 20 days? Mon 4/19/04

44 1.4.1.2.3.27.1 Crate 1 mon? Mon 4/19/04

45 1.4.1.2.3.27.4 Power Supply 1 mon? Mon 4/19/04

46 1.4.1.2.3.27.2 Processor 1 mon? Mon 4/19/04

47 1.4.1.2.3.27.3 Tracer 1 mon? Mon 4/19/04

48 1.4.1.11 PAC Approval 1 day? Mon 6/17/02

49 1.4.1.20 Italian Government Approval 1 day? Fri 1/17/03
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